FULL D'INSCRIPCIO

CAMPIONAT BAIX LLOBREGAT
Data de celebracié : 15/06/14

Dor Cognom,Nom

Codi UCI

Publicitat

701 RUIZ ROLDAN , ALEX

702 GIJON RUIZ , DAVID

703 VALLE MONTOYA , Ivan

704 JAIME FERNANDEZ , ALEX

705 MIQUEL JEREZ , ERIC

706 GOMEZ PENA , VICTOR

707 CONESA HERRANZ , Alex

708 MOYA MAGANA , Gerard

712 OLIA RUBERT , Sergi

713 BRUSTENGA MASAGUE , Marc
714 CABEZAS FERNANDEZ , DAVID
715 HERNANDEZ VALLEJO , Pol
716 FIGUERAS GRABULOSA , MARC
717 MARTIN MIGUEL , RICARD

723 HERVAS GARCIA , POL

724 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ , ERIK
725 GUERRA EXPOSITO , MARC

726 LAGE JULIA , ARTAI

727 PANIAGUA OLIVO , JOAN JOSEP
728 BURDOY MUNOZ , ALEX

729 COROMINES OLUCHA , BERNAT
730 MARCOS PLANCHART , ISAAC
733 LOPEZ CARAVACA , JORDI

734 MELLADO TAMAYO , DANIEL
735 CABELLO PALAZON , Daniel
737 MONTERO RUTLLAN , RUBEN
738 SERRAT PLANELLA , Marc

740 RAMIREZ ROMERO , ALEXANDRE
741 GONZALEZ PEREZ , Adria

742 GARCIA SAUBI , GUILLEM

743 CURTO PELLICER , Edgar

745 MARTORELL HAGA , ERIK

746 ARBONES TEIXIDOR , ARMAND
751 VILLARET RECHE , ESTHER
752 MENDEZ GARCIA , Laura

753 PAREDES ASENSIO , Paula
754 ESCORIGUELA SUNER , ANNA
755 ESCURSELL VALERO , Elisabet
756 PUIG VENTURA , Carla

758 RIBAS SOLES , JULIA

759 GONZALEZ REINA , JUDIT

760 GUINO COMAS , Berta

761 SELLOL BALLESTA , PAULA
762 DOMINGO COLOM , JUDIT

770 GARCIA TALLANTE , RUBEN
772 SANCHEZ MORENO , Alejandro
773 MARTELL SANCHEZ , IVAN

779 RODRIGUEZ CORDERO , LAURA
784 SURINYACH CASERO , GUILLEM

Total corredors inscrits : 49
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ESP19980330
ESP19980213
ESP19980325
ESP19980929
ESP19981105
ESP19990101
ESP19990206
ESP19991128
ESP19980807
ESP19990904
ESP19990317
ESP19991213
ESP19981218
ESP19990613
ESP19980812
ESP19980505
ESP19980513
ESP19980214
ESP19990903
ESP19980429
ESP19981108
ESP19990610
ESP19980814
ESP19980414
ESP19980209
ESP19981118
ESP19980227
ESP19990806
ESP19990405
ESP19991031
ESP19990628
ESP19980626
ESP19991004
ESP19970111
ESP19970225
ESP19971119
ESP19960228
ESP19961030
ESP19990422
ESP19981127
ESP19980306
ESP19980728
ESP19990113
ESP19990510
ESP19980611
ESP19981203
ESP19991130
ESP19990719
ESP19980617

COMDIBAL

COMDIBAL

COMDIBAL

COMDIBAL

COMDIBAL

COMDIBAL

COMDIBAL

COMDIBAL

AUTOCARS SAGALES
AUTOCARS SAGALES
AUTOCARS SAGALES
AUTOCARS SAGALES
AUTOCARS SAGALES
AUTOCARS SAGALES
TOMAS DOMINGO

TOMAS DOMINGO

TOMAS DOMINGO

TOMAS DOMINGO

TOMAS DOMINGO

TOMAS DOMINGO

TOMAS DOMINGO

TOMAS DOMINGO
MORENITO CICLES
MORENITO CICLES
MORENITO CICLES
MORENITO CICLES
MORENITO CICLES
MORENITO CICLES
MORENITO CICLES
MORENITO CICLES
MORENITO CICLES
MORENITO CICLES
MORENITO CICLES
TOT-NET

TOT-NET

TOT-NET

TOT-NET

TOT-NET

TOT-NET
CATEMA.CAT-BAIX TER
CATEMA.CAT-BAIX TER
CATEMA.CAT-BAIX TER
CATEMA.CAT-BAIX TER
CATEMA.CAT-BAIX TER
BICISPRINT-LEKUE
LASAOSA PRODUCTOS QUIMICO
LASAOSA PRODUCTOS QUIMICO
ACTION-MONTCADA
FANATIK VIC CLUB
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